01 April 2022 Friday

55th Race Starts At:22:06
1.)21420%

Prize

Silk No

1.FINANCIAL SYSTEM

(USA)

2.UNIVERSAL PAYDAY

(USA)
3. MR TITOS (USA)

4IMAG SIX(USA)

5 EMBRACE MY
UNCLE (CAN)
6.STRIKE APPEAL
(USA

Horse
Name

8yochg
6yobh

Syochg
6yochg
Syochg

5yochh

Race Program

Age

TWIRLING CANDY - EARLY
VINTAGE

TOHONORAND SERVE- OUR
CANDY STRPER

MR SPEAKER - MGHTY KATHERINE
ALTERNATION - ALL AMERICAN
GRL

SHANGHAI BOBBY - MDNIGHT
BVBRACE

TONALIST - RATE OF EXCHANGE

2nd Pick five, 5th double Starts from this race, Pick, Exacta

2)6.800$

Origin
55,5
54,5
55,5
54,5
55,5

54,5

Weight
JOSE L. ORTIZ

MARCOS MENESES

JULIENR.
LEPAROUX
ROMERO RAVISAY
MARAGH

JAVER
CASTELLANO
ALEXANDER
CHAVEZ

Condition
3.)3400%

Jockey Owner

Trainer St RT

SOLDISTABLELLC GILBERTO ZERPA 1

CARLOS LUIS
CLAP EMBROIDERY PEREZ
IVETTE PEREZ JOSE
CHAVBLE GAROFFALO
LAWSON RACING  AUBREYA
STABLE MARAGH

MCHAEL P.DE
ANTHONY DIPAOLA PAULO
MCHELLE ODIN J.
WINTERS LONDONGO, JR.

2

w

[&)]

]

92

88

84

91

82

)

LR L20

kg, 1600 Dirt
4)2380%
Last 6
Race
3124' 44 0
‘2‘334' 23 0
;g] 12 0
12635 o4 0
fgg 2 0
on

Best
Time

1,25
9,35
5,80

3,85

10,55

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

Win  PSF Video
64.69(1) False
6.71(4) False
11.52(2) False
10.56(3) False
0.77(6) False

5.74(5) False



